
Center for Judicial Accountability, lnc. (CJA)

From: Center for Judicial Accountability, lnc. (CJA) <elena@judgewatch.org>
Sent Sunday, April 2, 2017 7:14 PM

To: 'Max.RivlinNadler@gmail.com'

Subject 4 Men Enter, One Budget Leaves...

Attachments: 3-31-17-email-to-ag-schneiderman-etc.pdf;3-30-17-email-to-hartman.pdf;3-30-17-
email-to-levine.pdf; 3-30- 1 7-email-to-lynch.pdf

Dear Max Rivlin-Nadler,

Bravo on your March 28th story, which I have just discovered, by chance.

There's much, much more and l'd like to give you the lead in reporting: a citizen-taxpayer action, suing
the Governor, Legislature, etc, for the whole unconstitutional abomination that is the budget
"process"... Here's the direct webpage for the March 29th order to show cause to enjoin further budget
proceedings: http://www.iudgewatch.orslweb-pages/sea rching-nvs/budget/citizen-taxpaver-
action/2016/9-2-16-osc-complaint/3-29-17-osc.htm.

Below is my e-mail of today's date to AG Schneiderman. The attachments are above.

It is all accessible from our homepage, www.iudgewatch.org, via the prominent link: "CJA's Citizen-
Taxpayer Actions to End NYS' Corrupt Budget 'Process' & Unconstitutional 'Three Men in a Room'
Governance".

Am rushed now - and am just out the door.

I can be texted via my cell:646-220-7987,

Hope to hear from you soon.

Elena Sassower, Director
Center for Judicial Accountability, lnc. (CJA)

91,4-42L-1200
www.iudgewatch.org

From: Center for Judicial Accountability, lnc. (CJA) [mailto:elena@judgewatch.org]
Sent: Sunday, April 2,20L7 11:15 AM
To:' Eric.Schneiderma n@ag. ny.gov' <Eric.schneiderman @ag.ny.gov>
Cc:'Jason.Brown@ag.ny.gov'<Jason.Brown@ag.ny.gov>;'Janet.Sabel@ag,ny.gov'<Janet,Sabel@ag.ny.gov>;
'Kent.Stauffer@ag.ny.gov'<Kent.Stauffer@ag.ny.gov>;'Meg Levine'<Meg.Levine@ag.ny.gov>;'Jeffrey Dvorin'
<Jeffrey.Dvorin@ag.ny.gov>;'Helena Lynch'<Helena.Lynch@ag.ny.gov>;'Adrienne Kerwin'
<Adrienne,Kerwin@ag.ny,goD; 'Hartman Chambers'<hartmanchambers@nvcourts,sov>:'Joanne Locke'
<jlocke @ nycourts.gov>
Subject: NYS BUDGET & THE AG's DUTY TO IMMEDIATELY SECURE A TRO, etc.: Citizen-Taxpayer Action: CJA v. Cuomo, et
al. #5722-76

TO: Attorney General Eric Schneiderman


